Current Indiana State Junior Records

Team Records

International Air Rifle Team

International Air Pistol Team

Smallbore Team

3P Sporter Team

3P Precision Team

International Air Rifle

International Air Pistol

Smallbore - Aggregate

Smallbore -Kneeling

Smallbore - Prone

Smallbore - Standing

Record Holder

The X Count
Bishop Dwenger

Hancock County 4H

The X Count
Bishop Dwenger
Carroll High School
Versailles
Versailles
The X Count
Bishop Dwenger

Piper Wentland
Gretchen Schleinkofer
Bremen Butler

Johnathan Dorsten

Alivia Perkins
Bremen Butler
Frank Baumgartner
Bremen Butler
Erin Lorenzen
Aubrey Freiburger
Alivia Perkins
Nehemiah Gillman
Alivia Perkins
Alivia Perkins
Frank Baumgartner

Score

2475.7
2438.8
1797 - 6x

2304 - 93x

2266 - 77x

2230 - 72x
2225.4
2164.3
2478.1
2450.7

625.4
622.5
622.1

552 - 11x

588 - 29x
582 - 30x
575 - 29x
197 - 11x
196 - 10x
199 - 14x
198 -14x
198 -14x
195 - 8x
194 - 7x
192 - 9x

Year

2023
2019

2023

2023
2020
2018
2020
2019

2023
2019

2024
2023
2022

2022

2023
2022
2021
2022
2005

2025
2023
2007
2023
2022
2021



Current Indiana State Junior Records

Discipline

3P Precision - Aggregate

3P Precision - Prone

3P Precision - Standing

3P Precision - Kneeling

3P Sporter - Aggregate

3P Sporter - Prone

3P Sporter - Standing

3P Sporter - Kneeling

Triple State Champions

Record Holder

Alivia Perkins
Alivia Perkins
Bremen Butler
Bremen Butler
Samantha Shultz
Samuel Albert
Haven Eastman
Bremen Butler
Bremen Butler
Alysa Yancey
Bremen Butler
Katherine Beuchel

Jack Gill

Trenton Franklin
Jack Gill

Jack Gill

Jack Gill

Bremen Butler
Erin Lorenzen
Luke Massie
Megan Reinking
Nehemiah Gillman

Score

625.8
624.7
624.5
211.9
211.1
209.8
209.4
208.6
206.5
210.4
208.2
207.3

1828.6 - 30x
1534 - 67x
1533 - 71x
1532 - 67x

1526 - x

Year

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2024
2023
2022
2023
2021
2020

2022
2005
2015
2004
2007



